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1 PROVA CAMP. REGIONALE AICS - LIVORNO, 24/25 GENNAIO 2015 -2 GRADO - SENIOR - AICS

SOCIETA' GINNASTA

ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA BEATRICE CARDINOTTI
LIVORNESE DOMENICI VERONICA
ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA REBECCA BISORDI
LIVORNESE LOTTI RACHELE
LIVORNESE PACICCA ALESSANDRA

ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA SARA SUFFREDINI

ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA SARA TAMBELLINI

ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA GIULIA PAGNUCCI
ARTISTICA PONTASSERCHIO  CAMILLA UCHEOMA ENWEREUZOR
ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA RACHELE CARNICELLI

ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA MARTINA DELLA BARTOLA

SALTO AVANTI ASD MORI SARA

CATEGORIA VOLTEGGIO

2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA
2SA

12,175
13,200
12,950
13,325
12,925
12,350
12,450
12,150
13,300
12,750
12,250
12,530

PARALLELE
13,200
13,500
12,500
12,600
12,500
12,300
12,800
11,800
0,000
11,800
11,400
7,500

TRAVE
13,150
10,350
11,200
11,300
12,650
12,100
11,100
11,100
9,950
10,750
10,800
5,300

CORPO LIBERO TOTALE

13,500
12,700
13,750
12,950
11,350
12,650
11,350
11,800
12,500
11,150
11,700
9,750

39,850
39,400
39,200
38,875
38,075
37,300
36,600
35,750
35,750
35,700
35,350
29,780



